EMTESSErIER | BEEE [TH20FE 201768) | S2R8 |5
RIEERER
RBES 0096 RBX5 —h% / WIEIE
IRZERLRE ] BT ODFERI & BEEATER [BIEEAT: 1
FERER} BREFIATALATER SIRFE 2
FAE%EA B JEBFRER 1
BRIE/ B
BUHE K& ER
Bz EE
IL—T w2

IBARRRELELAN)LDOER ZENREHELA)LDOBR KENELAN)ILOBEE

SHMEmIEE 1
SHImIE R 2
SHMmIER3
SRIOHEZEEEE & DI
BESES
Bz

BEDEDT - 5E

EER

RSt

1stQ

AR

2ndQ

3rdQ

1253

108

1138

128

4thQ

1318

1438

1518

1638

EFIINATAHVFISLADFERELE

EBE

paEE]

FENE

|58

|zaEnsonzaE

[mEL~L [1eE

HlES

Eiited

ud
ko

=il

R=bIAUA

EDAh

i
—

HWEHMIRES |0

0 0

EEa9aE

0
BFIEYEE 0
SEFHEUTHIEES |0

o |O (o |o

ololo]o]|m

0 0
0 0
0 0

o |O O

ololo]om




